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No l8 sg" tuPDSr04r2025 Date E-L' IAT/ZCZS

TENDER CANCELLAY!**I HOTICE (e-Tender)

Tender reference No. 1602 dated S7-il7.2025
Tender lD> 2A25 OSCSC 1 1532S t 1602/LlllAT .A7 .2025

This is for information #f #t mncerned that the +te*der for "selection
and appointment of level-ll contrack*crtsansportation of Custaro Milled Rice (CMR)
from Rice Receiving Cenfre (RRC: t* Retail Centre (FPS) of Malkangiri Unit for the
blennial year 2025-27 invited by Gistrict Manager, OSCSC Ltd., Malkangiri vide
tender No. 1602 dated O7.*7"?gZ5 (Tender lD:- 2025_OSCSC_115329_1
1602/L!l/07.C7-2A25) is hereby car*ce*led due to non-receipt of any bid within time
Iimit.

E-tender shall be re-invited shortly through the podal
J^*
LIE'

:^L ^ibi iei ir-' the tend*r r*tice can be viewed at the district website
yr4444r.malkanqiri. odisha.qov. in.

\
District t\Ian

OSCSC Ltd., tMalkangiri

Memo No. I 9s1 n Dated Ly .07.2025
Copy fonruarded to the District e-Governance Manager, Malkangiri for

information and necessary action with a request to upload the tender canceliation
notice in the district website for wide publication.

\
District Man

OSCSC Ltd., M ri

Memo ruo. \ gtO rcorpn Dated 
^f,.07.2O25

Copy submitted to lT section OSCSC Ltd., Bhubaneswar (email id
itoscsc0gniqjl.qctl for information and necessary action with a request to upload
the tender cancellation notice in the website i.e. www.oscsc.in & uru44r-Iqo*dqdlglejfl
for wide the publication.

h
District er

tvtemo No. I g€ I tcorpn.

OSCSC Ltd., Malkangiri

Dated 9y .A7.ZOZS

Copy submitted to the General Manager (PDS), OSCSC Ltd.,
Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information.

>r^
District

OSCSC Ltd., IVIA kangiri


